SATATYA PROFESSIONAL DOME IP-Camera
 The Persistent Vision
43
These instructions are intended to ensure that the user can
use the product correctly to avoid danger or property loss.
• Ensure that the power supply voltage is correct before using
the camera.
• Avoid placing cables too close to magnetic or high voltage

The Premium variant consist of 3 connectors: Power Connector,
Ethernet Connector (POE) and Audio OUT.
• SATATYA Dome IP Camera Unit
• Wall Mounting Template
• Wall Mounting Screws with Screw Grip (3 nos.)
• Cable Accessories
• Ingress Protection Accessories (4 parts)
The respective available variants are listed in below:
Resolution with
Type of Lens
Focal
Length(mm)
Standard Premium
2MP
Fixed
2.8 MIDR20FL28CWS MIDR20FL28CWP
3.6 MIDR20FL36CWS MIDR20FL36CWP
6.0 MIDR20FL60CWS MIDR20FL60CWP
5MP
Fixed
2.8 MIDR50FL28CWS MIDR50FL28CWP
4.0 MIDR50FL40CWS MIDR50FL40CWP
6.0 MIDR50FL60CWS MIDR50FL60CWP
8MP
Fixed
2.8 MIDR80FL28CWS MIDR80FL28CWP
3.6 MIDR80FL36CWS MIDR80FL36CWP
6.0 MIDR80FL60CWS MIDR80FL60CWP
Ÿ The camera can be powered using an Adapter or PoE Switch. In
case, the camera is to be powered using the Adapter, a 2A plug
is needed nearby.
Ÿ Provide proper connectivity between camera and recording